•Reduce chain pin & bearing wear
•Reduce noise
•Protect contamination of products
•Reduce cost of lubrication
•체인 핀 & 베어링 마모 저감
•소음 저감
•제품 오염 방지
•윤활비용 저감
고 점도용 급유기로  Oil viscosity free
설치 및 보전이 간편한  Easy installation  & maintenance
개별 식 Individual system
Megalube 메가루브
저 점도 전용 급유기로  Low oil viscosity
컨베이어 속도에 자유로운  Conveyor speed free
중앙 집중 식 Centralized lube system
Stalube 스타루브
Chain Conveyor Lubricator
컨베이어 자동 급유기
Since 1987
EVLUBE®
� 사양  Specification � 모델  Ordering Information
� Ordering Information 주문번호 : OHC : LCA-808 , Slat : LCA-807
Specification Megalube Stalube
Power AC 220/110V AC 220/110V
Current DC 24V
1.5amp/pump
DC 24V
0.25amp/valve
Pump type Injection Ejection
Oil(ISOVG) 20-250 0-30
Nozzle/valve Max.4 nozzles Max. 6 nozzles
Conveyor speed
/3 inch chain Max. 15meter/min  Max. 18meter/min
Tank 10  liter 40  liter
Control channel 2  channels 4  channels
Lube  on cycle time
Lube  off cycle  cycle
Lamp Green-running    Yellow-power     Red-error
Low level sensor Yes Yes
Dimension(mm) 300×320×500 375×355×1000
C/V Megalube Stalube Lube point
OHC ALS-220MEGA/
MR1  H.V ALC-2000MR1 Chain pin or
bearing
ALS-220MEGA/
MR2  H.V ALC-2000MR2 Chain pin &
bearing
INV(floor) ALS-220MEGA/
IN1  H.V ALC-2000IN1 Chain pin or
bearing
ALS-220MEGA/
IN2  H.V ALC-2000IN2 Chain pin &
bearing
NZ ALS-220MEGA/
NZ  H.V ALC-2000NZ Chain pin &
bearing
SLAT ALS-220MEGA/
DSLAG1  H.V
ALC-
2000DSLAG1
Chain pin or
bearing
ALS-220MEGA/
DSLAG2  H.V
ALC-
2000DSLAG2
Chain pin &
bearing
CC ALS-220MEGA/
CC1  H.V ALC-2000CC1 Chain pin &
roller
� 사양  Specification
Power 			   110V/220V single phase 10Amp
Control electricity	 DC 24V 3.5Amp
Valve power consumption	 0.25Amp/ea
Air pressure			  Min 3kg/cm3 ~ Max 6kg/cm3
Pumping pressure	 Max. 200bar
Grease Nozzle	 Max. 2ea/4ea
Grease type		  NLGL No.2
Size(mm) 	 Greasing Equipment 	 695(d)x610(w)x380(h)
Weight 	 Greasing Equipment 	 45kg+
Conveyor Speed 	 Max.9M/min
Chain Conveyor Greaser
컨베이어 자동 급지기
10, Danjeong-ro 76beon-gil, Gunpo-si ,Gyeonggi-do, Korea 435-832  경기도 군포시 당정동 326-1
Tel. 82-31-451-0971-3         Fax. 82-31-451-0974         E-mail. ahwon-lube@hanmail.net         www.evlube.com
Lubrication Services Devices   윤활  주변기기  전문
Ahwon Corp. Co., Ltd. (주) 아   원
Since 1987
EVLUBE®